
COMPETITOR

Chuck  236 3 242 3 241 6 719 12 1

Roy Herring 240 2 231 3 241 6 712 11 2

Paul Dyer 229 4 235 4 234 3 698 11 3

Adrian Morales 236 6 225 1 226 5 687 12 4

Jim W Swaringin 224 1 221 1 228 2 673 4 5

Clay Cherry 220 5 213 0 225 2 658 7 6

COMPETITOR

Logan Cralle 205 0 219 1 210 2 634 3 1

Tommy Fort 206 0 214 1 198 0 618 1 2

Richard Griggs 130 0 206 0 193 2 529 2 3

Allenmikel Elvena 140 0 146 1 140 0 426 1 4

COMPETITOR

Butch Denton 224 4 226 0 224 1 674 5 1

Reis Ritz 210 0 211 0 210 0 631 0 2

Jody Lyles 210 0 213 0 203 1 626 1 3

Bradley Baker 201 1 206 0 217 2 624 3 4

Jaden Gesch 203 1 219 1 202 0 624 2 5

Brooke Willhite 214 0 200 1 193 0 607 1 6

Fred Hemmingson 187 0 204 1 196 0 587 1 7

Michelle Holt 196 1 194 2 184 0 574 3 8

Rian Harper 174 1 185 0 211 1 570 2 9

Beth Cralle 168 0 178 0 133 0 479 0 10

Zoe Solis 149 0 138 0 181 1 468 1 11
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COMPETITOR CLASS

OVERALL 

RANK

Chuck  236 3 242 3 241 6 719 12 Unlimited 1

Roy Herring 240 2 231 3 241 6 712 11 Unlimited 2

Paul Dyer 229 4 235 4 234 3 698 11 Unlimited 3

Adrian Morales 236 6 225 1 226 5 687 12 Unlimited 4

Butch Denton 224 4 226 0 224 1 674 5 Sporter 5

Jim W Swaringin 224 1 221 1 228 2 673 4 Unlimited 6

Clay Cherry 220 5 213 0 225 2 658 7 Unlimited 7

Logan Cralle 205 0 219 1 210 2 634 3 Custom 8

Reis Ritz 210 0 211 0 210 0 631 0 Sporter 9

Jody Lyles 210 0 213 0 203 1 626 1 Sporter 10

Bradley Baker 201 1 206 0 217 2 624 3 Sporter 11

Jaden Gesch 203 1 219 1 202 0 624 2 Sporter 12

Tommy Fort 206 0 214 1 198 0 618 1 Custom 13

Brooke Willhite 214 0 200 1 193 0 607 1 Sporter 14

Fred Hemmingson 187 0 204 1 196 0 587 1 Sporter 15

Michelle Holt 196 1 194 2 184 0 574 3 Sporter 16

Rian Harper 174 1 185 0 211 1 570 2 Sporter 17

Richard Griggs 130 0 206 0 193 2 529 2 Custom 18

Beth Cralle 168 0 178 0 133 0 479 0 Sporter 19

Zoe Solis 149 0 138 0 181 1 468 1 Sporter 20

Allenmikel Elvena 140 0 146 1 140 0 426 1 Custom 21
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